
Autodromo Monza 5.793 m

5.10

ACI Racing Weekend Monza, 5-6 Ottobre 2024
Zinox F2000 Trophy - Griglia Gara 1 (Durata: 25' +1 Giro)

9
F3GIORDANO G.  19

 20

Giordano Motorsport

34

2
F3BALESTRINI L.

CONTI S. Tatuus

2'12.171

 65

3 2'05.412
TatuusDE VIRGILIS S.

F3ROUBICEK R.
 

 17

 18Viola Formula Racing

Ruote Scoperte M.

Stkmelnik.cz

Alpha Team Racing

26

125
TatuusSISKA R.

TANJU E. Tatuus

1'59.634

2'01.641 122

83 1'59.021
F3RADRIZZANI D.

TatuusGROER N.
2'01.586

 15

 16Franz Woss Racing

Viola Formula Racing

Team Hoffmann Racing

Team Automobile Tricolore

79

12
FormulaLEDERMANN C.

TURCHETTO F. Tatuus

1'57.974

1'58.637 92

21 1'57.148
F3VAGLIO U.

TatuusROMANO A.
1'58.409

 13

 14Puresport

Ruote Scoperte M.

Team Perodi

Living Kc

33

39
F3BONANOMI E.

AL-MUHANNADI A. Formula

1'55.752

1'56.850 28

88 1'55.224
F3SOLFAROLI F.

F3BERTO G.
1'56.470

 11

 12Team Automobile Tricolore

Puresport

BMG Racing

Facondini Racing

7

43
F3PEDETTI G.

SARTORI K. Tatuus

1'53.220

1'54.286 75

67 1'52.857
TatuusZUCCO A.

F3SHIBI M.
1'53.369

 9

 10Autodromos - Nannini Racing

Speed Motor

Racing In Italy

Viola Formula Racing

95

27
F3BELLEZZA P.

ANDREIUX V. Tatuus

1'52.318

1'52.798 91

4 1'51.715
F3RÜTTIMANS U.

TatuusCLAVAUD J.
1'52.621

 7

 8Bellspeed

Viola Formula Racing

Team Stac

Jo Zeller Racing

20

146
F3MAGYAR J.

LARSEN S. F3

1'50.423

1'51.560 69

8 1'50.332
F3RASERO D.

F3STENTELLA E.
1'50.822

 5

 6Magyar Racing Team

Franz Woss Racing

One Competition

Puresport

46

41
F3CIMARELLI F.

PEREGO R. F3

1'48.282

1'49.106 14

44 1'47.833
F3ZELLER S.

F3BENALLI A.
1'48.727

 3

 4Facondini Racing

Team Automobile Tricolore

Puresport

Jo Zeller Racing

131

32
F3SMIALEK V.

GALLI F. F3

1'46.539

1'46.927 19

1 1'45.145
F3BERTA B.

F3CAREY C.
1'46.556

 1

 2Franz Woss Racing

G Motorsport

Franz Woss Racing

Franz Woss Racing

 ..............................................05/10/2024
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